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Cairngorms National Park 

brand charter holders 
Abernethy Golf Club www.abernethygolfclub.com 

Aboyne Canoe Club www.aboynecanoeclub.co.uk 

Achnahannet Farm Produce 

Active Outdoor Pursuits www.activeoutdoorpursuits.com 

Aviemore and Glenmore Community Trust www.aviemoreicerink.com 

Braemar Caravan Park www.braemarcaravanpark.co.uk 

Braemar Castle www.braemarcastle.co.uk 

Brooklyn B & B www.brooklynn.co.uk 

Glenbuchat Heritage Association www.glenbuchatheritage.com 

Glencoldon Cottage www.glencoldon.co.uk 

Glenlivet Estate www.glenlivetestate.com 

Haus Alba / Alba Whisky www.haus-alba.co.uk 

Highland Outdoor Adventures www.weehops.com 

Howe of Torbeg Glamping www.howeoftorbeg.co.uk 

Mark Tate Associates Ltd www.marktateassociates.com 

Rideaway Bikepacking www.rideawaybikepacking.co.uk 

Seasgair Lodges www.seasgairlodges.com 

Speyside Wildlife www.speysidewildlife.co.uk 

The Smugglers Hostel www.thesmugglershostel.co.uk 

Wide Sky Weddings www.wideskyweddings.com 

Yellow Welly Tours www.yellowwellytours.com 
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